Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WNAP-W2200
1
300Mbps 802.11n Wireless In-wall PoE Access Point
Wall Outlet to Wireless Solution
The WNAP-W2200 is a stylish in-wall Wi-Fi access point, which is specially designed

 WNAP-W2200
4
Ordering Information
Related Products
Related PoE Products
WNAP-W2200 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless In-wall PoE Access Point
Specifications
WNL-U556M 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
WDL-U700 300Mbps	Dual	Band	802.11n	Wireless	USB	Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n	Wireless	USB	2.0	Adapter	External	3dBi	Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n	Micro	Wireless	USB	2.0	Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
ISW-1022MPT 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo PoE Managed Industrial Switch with Wide Operating Temperature
ISW-514PTF 4-Port	10/100Mbps	with	PoE	+	1-Port	100FX	Industrial	Ethernet	Switch	–	Wide	Temperature
ISW-804PT-M12 Industrial	 IP67	Rated	8-Port	10/100Mbps	M12	Fast	Ethernet	PoE	Switch	with	Wide	Operating	Temperature
IVC-2004PT 4-Port	10/100Base-TX	with	PoE	+	1-Port	BNC	/	RJ-11	Industrial	Ethernet	Extender